7/11/2006

EDGE S

QUARTERK

Regular

Grand Totals:

Wager Type
EDGE S

Totals:
QUARTERK

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:

umOfNums

32

~No o WNBE

Spot Action Report

Sales
$8.00

$8.00
$3.00

$3.00

$6.00
$44.00
$10.00
$13.00
$87.00
$18.50
$10.00

$188.50

$199.50

Winners

$5.00

$5.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$13.00
$0.50
$1.00
$33.00
$5.00
$0.00

$52.50

$57.50

Hold
$3.00

$3.00
$3.00

$3.00
$6.00
$31.00
$9.50
$12.00
$54.00
$13.50
$10.00

$136.00

$142.00

Per centOfSales

4.01

4.01
150

150
3.01
22.06
501
6.52
43.61
9.27
501

94.49

100.00

ExpectedReturn
1.36

0.90

0.75
0.78
0.76
0.78
0.76
0.73
0.73

WeightedAve
0.05

0.01

0.02
0.17
0.04
0.05
0.33
0.07
0.04

0.79



